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Concurs

Cttd ctt■ umbo ftt■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas Ml
Sincron■ zare
Por. 土mbarcat土

001
002
003
004
005
006
oo7

01.Concurs

05111 026122
+047.47.38′ 00

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

12.07 16:00
12.07 16:01
12.07 16:01
12.07 16101
12.07 16102
12.07 16:02
12.07 16:02
12.07 16:03
12.07 16:03
12.07 16:03
12.07 16:04
12.07 16:04
12.07 16:04
12.07 16104

: 詢 なヽつpA

: Lazar T_ IOne■
: +025_47_45′ 30

スS.鮮
"お

12.07.23 15:59158  GPS
12.07.23 15159158 +000
12.07.23 15:59158  GPS+03h
014
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Imbarcare
Data Ora

Pariu
KPSTS2S3
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bServ.

一 一 ―
十
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R0   20  917319   M
R0   22 0985588   F
R0   21 1107173   M
R0   21 1107183   F
R0   21 1107172   F
R0   21 1107115   M
R0   21 1107116   F
R0   21 1107119   M
R0   22 0985576   M
R0   21 1107131   F

011 R0   22 0985594   M
0121  R0   21 1107155   F
013
014

22
01

20
39
00
21

40
00
16
41
01

25
41
59

004
020
035
036
034
026
027
028
015
029
022
032
018
025

DA4BFlB8
DB00C57D
DA2D5AD7
DA4BFlAC
DA4BFl F6
DA4BF2B8
DA4A8B05
DA2D5D70
DB00C549
DA4A8B07
DA2D5B41
DA4BF21 6
DA12E300
DA4BF1 9B

R0   22 0985581   F
R0   21 1107113   M
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009
010

Semnaturr

Versl-une SW
Antena Club

Cres

RO-04.32
Benz■ ng

Cod cttncurs
02335 SW-4.7
> BENZI

: 062161
HW-7.2
NG一 Ml

Serie ceas
Autori zare

: 107498
: 80001B85
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